
Week Exam Date Exam Time Subject Title

08:45 Maths Maths non Cal

13:00 English English Language

08:45 Science Biology

13:00 Various Spanish Listening & Reading/ Business Studies/ Enterprise & Marketing

08:45 English English Literature

13:00 Science Chemistry

Tue7th May 08:45 Science Physics

Tue 7th May 13:00 Maths Maths Calculator

Wed 8th May 08:45 History History

Wed 8th May 13:00 Geography Geography

Thursday 9th May 08:45 Psychology Psychology

Thursday 9th May 13:00 French French Listening & Reading

Media Studies Media Studies (Audio Needed)

Food Preparation and Nutrition Food preparation and nutrition - Written Paper 

Mon 13th May All Day Photography & 3D Design Photography & 3D Design (10B) Practical

Tue 14th May All Day Textiles Textiles Practical

Wed 15th May All Day Art & 3D Design Art & 3D Design (10C) Practical

Friday 17th May All Day Performing Arts Performing Arts Pracitcals

A

Y10 MOCKS April - May 2024

Fri 10th May 13:00

A

Mon 29th April

Tue 30th April

Thu 2nd May

B


